∗∗
Multiple features
Pressure sensor and switch in one compact body;
Economical use of space; Simplified operation;
Combined functions.
Minimum allowable pressure indicator
on digital display
Pressure can be displayed in five

GS Series  2/23/99 2:02 PM  Page 1
∗∗
How to Order
Specifications
Air or inert gas
3% F.S. or less
±3% F.S. (5 to 40° C), ±5% F.S. (0 to 60° C)
12 to 24V DC (Ripple ±10% or less)
NPN Open collector 30V, 80mA
Light comes ON when pressure drops below the set minimum.
15mA or less at 24V DC (ON)
0.98MPa
–5 to 60° C (No freezing)
4Hz
Model
M5 (Female)
R(PT)1/8
R(PT)1/4
M5
01
02
Port size
GS40
Digital
Pressure Sensor
X202
None
Bracket (M5 style only)
—
B
Accessories
Fluid
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Supply voltage
Output
Operating display
Current consumption
Max. pressure
Operating temperature range
Sampling frequency
Port size
Weight (g)
Pressure units
Operating pressure range
PSI
0 to 142
kPa
0 to 975
kgf/cm2
0 to 9.9
MPa
0 to 0.98
bar
0 to 9.8
GS40-M5 GS40-01 GS40-02
M5 X 0.8 (Female thread)
42
 R(PT) 1/8